.................

29116506
No0.0860-01

OAB-Flat Cutter MO-6900R
0AC MO-3300

Pneumatic Flat Cutter
ITI7—R725Y MNAYVEY—

CEELTEE e



REF, N0 NOTE __ PARTRO. ] DESCRIPTEORN . ____ | S S A Qty _
! MAT-041000A0-A PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASM. NS ENEVELAY )£ EVE 1
2 #01 MAT-041000AB PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASM, IT-IXTIIIIE-I3 I
3 MAT-041030B0 KNIFE PLATE ASH. ARR APGI3 (n
4 RE-0300000-K0  E-RING 3 Ed 4347 3 (n
5 WP-0450000-SI  WASHER 4,5X8X0.5 54 4 b 4.5X8%0.6 (1
3 MAT-03509000 SPRING bRZAR I 3 (1)
7 SS-7080610-TP  SCREW }/8-44 L=4.5 IhLIFY 1/8-44 L=4.5 (2)
8 MAT-03508000 MOVING KNIFF BRACKET N UARRD YA 4 (n
9 CQ-2020000-00  OIL WICK 13y (0.1

10 MAT- 03511000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK bowARI Y (n

11 MAT-03512000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK BRACKET ARV 9R A )

12 MAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE AAFh 913 (n

13 MAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE AZYB DA% (n

14 RE-0400000-K0  E-RING 4 Eh" 4bA7 4 (n

15 MAT-03506000 MOVING KNIFE b AR (1)

16 MAT-03516000 011 TUBE HOLDER YA {7 b R )

17 WP-D502616-SD  WASHER (I A (n

18 $§-7090520-TP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 4.5 vhk33y 9/64-40 L=4.5 (n

19 WP-0371016-8D  WASHER 3.7X8X] LI h 2 3, 7TX8X1 (n

20 MAT-03514040 OIL TUBE ASM. AZ%1H1 a7 43 (n

21 MAT-04104000 O1L TUBE HOLDER ¥a91F1-7" FHI (1

22 MAT-035150A0 OIL TUBE ASM. N URANYZ ¥1f2 Fan7 43 {n

23 $§5-10G0610-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L=5.5 #3329 3/32-56 L=5.5 (3)

24 CQ-2020000-00  OIL WICK vy (0.1)

25 MAT-03507000 KNI1FE BAR DRIVING SHAFT b AR 7 (1

26 MAT-03517000 AIR LEAK STOPPER I7ELM A (n

27 BP-4000000-00  VINYL TUBE, WHITE D=4 B z-h a4 (0.1)

28 MAT-03505000 FIXED KNIFE IF{ AR (N

29 SS-8080610-5P  SCREW 1/8-44 1L=5.5 WAy 1/8-44 1=5.5 )

30 NS-6110310-SP NUT 11/64-40 B¥HFIh 11/64-40 (1)

31 SS-7121410-TP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 INES57Y 3/16-28 L=14 0

32 MAT-03518000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AR {7 {1

33 MAT-041030A0 KNIFE PLATE ASM. ARY 173 (0

34 $8-8080310-TP  SCREW i/8-44 L=2.8 A2y 1/8-44 L=2.8 (1)

35 §5-7110840-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 1.=7.8 yAbFRy 11/64-40 L=7.8 (n

36 SS-7080620-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 I3RS 1/8-44 L=4.9 (D

37 $S-7081310-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L=12.5 ThEFRY 1/8-44 L=12.5 (n

38 WP-0371016-SD  WASHER 3.7X8X1 eI4 b 3 3. 7X8X1 (1)

39 MAT-04102000 KNIFE PLATE ARR A IIIAA (1N

40 SS-T7120910-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 ey 3/16-28 L=9 (1

a1 $S-6000520-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 v533 9/64-40 L=5 N

49 S§-7060310-SP SCREW 3/32-56 1=3 YAEIEY 3/32-56 L=3 (1)

43 MAT-04101000 KNIFE PLATE COVER ARR AN - (1)

44 #0101 MAT-04105000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AR I - (1

NOTE (7E&) #01....FOR MOR-3900 MOR-3900H

Vi Iilﬁ

JUK! CORPORATION

JUKI &3

BEL RS, SHBBIE
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

HIOAR—Y YR AIERARAOEDTFER(EETISMNHVET.
% The descriplion covered in this pans list is subject 1o change for
HOOA—Y YR ik 19954878 RECHBHETERLELOT

improvement of the commodity without nolice.
e :

% This parts st is ediled in accordance with the preduct specifications as of July 1895.

06-09 Printed in Japan(Te)




